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Company:
Company ID: 0009335
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date:
Date filed:

Fee: $15.00

Principal Office

CHRISTIAN CARE COMMUNITIES, INC.

2/15/1886 12:00:00 AM
3/18/2020 2:12:26 PM

THE CUMBERLAND BUILDING
12710 TOWNEPARK WAY
SUITE 1000

LOUISVILLE, KY 40243

Registered Agent Name/Address

SHERRY MADDOX

12710 TOWNEPARK WAY
SUITE 1000

LOUISVILLE, KY 40243

Current Officers

12710 TOWNEPARK WAY #1000, LOUISVILLE, KY 40243
12710 TOWNEPARK WAY #1000,LOUISVILLE,KY 40243
12710 TOWNEPARK WAY #1000,LOUISVILLE,KY 40243
12710 TOWNEPARK WAY #1000,LOUISVILLE,KY 40243

Vice Chairman LELAN WOODMANSEE
Chairman JANE BURKS
Secretary JILL BELL

Treasurer JENNIFER HUGHES
Directors

Director TERRI FOWLER
Director SUSAN JONES
Director BRUCE LUCAS
Director JILL BELL

Director ANDREW MARTIN
Director JANE BURKS
Director Tracey Clark

Director Sarah Fulks

Director Chad Gardner
Director David Stanley
Director Nancy Steele
Director Lelan Woodmansee
Director Alan Parsons
Director Jennifer Hughes
Director Gary Bensing
Director Bill Nunnery

Director Debra Walton
Director Linda McGinity Jackson

12710 TOWNEPARK WAY #1000.,LOUISVILLE,KY 40243
12710 TOWNEPARK WAY #1000.,LOUISVILLE,KY 40243
12710 TOWNEPARK WAY #1000.,LOUISVILLE,KY 40243
12710 TOWNEPARK WAY #1000.,LOUISVILLE,KY 40243
12710 TOWNEPARK WAY #1000.,LOUISVILLE,KY 40243
12710 TOWNEPARK WAY #1000, LOUISVILLE, KY 40243

12710 Townepark Way, Suite 1000, Louisville, KY
12710 Townepark Way, Suite 1000, Louisville, KY
12710 Townepark Way, Suite 1000, Louisville, KY
12710 Townepark Way, Suite 1000, Louisville, KY
12710 Townepark Way, Suite 1000, Louisville, KY
12710 Townepark Way, Suite 1000, Louisville, KY
12710 Townepark Way, Suite 1000, Louisville, KY
12710 Townepark Way, Suite 1000, Louisville, KY
12710 Townepark Way, Suite 1000, Louisville, KY
12710 Townepark Way, Suite 1000, Louisville, KY
12710 Townepark Way, Suite 1000, Louisville, KY
Walton

40243
40243
40243
40243
40243
40243
40243
40243
40243
40243
40243
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County: Jefferson
Business size: Large
Business type: Health Services
Signatures
Signature Mary Lynn Spalding

Title President, CEO




